March 23, 2019

Team

Calvary Baptist

Harbor Life (Blue)

First Baptist Church Palmetto
#2

Palm View Baptist

Oasis #2

West Bradenton Baptist #2
Saints Peter & Paul

Harbor Life (White)

Standings

2019 Men's D Division

Won
14
10

7

w oo o~

Lost
0
4
7

© © O N

11

RF
240
221
178

174
159
149
168
102

RA
54
159
174

201
218
210
195
180

Diff
186
62

=27
-59
-61
=27
-78

GB

4.0
7.0

7.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
11.0

Page 1 of 1



