Standings

2019 Men's D Division

Team	Won	Lost	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Calvary Baptist	14	0	240	54	186	
Harbor Life (Blue)	10	4	221	159	62	4.0
First Baptist Church Palmetto	7	7	178	174	4	7.0
#2						
Palm View Baptist	7	7	174	201	-27	7.0
Oasis #2	5	9	159	218	-59	9.0
West Bradenton Baptist #2	5	9	149	210	-61	9.0
Saints Peter & Paul	5	9	168	195	-27	9.0
Harbor Life (White)	3	11	102	180	-78	11.0

March 23, 2019 Page 1 of 1